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2.5MM X 1MM X 1M BEECH VENEER STRINGING INLAY STRWO04

Available in Black or European Beech x Imm thick x 1000mm
(1 metre) strips. Ideal for Marquetry, Stringing can add a fine
line to Furniture or Box Making adding a striking feature. We
also stock a comprehensive range of Decorative Veneer Inlay
Banding and Veneer Inlay Motifs.

SKU
8001035

Model

Type

SKU

Brand

Technical - Main
Colour Name
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Option Part # Price
$5.3

Veneer Stringing Inlay
8001035

Hardware for Creative Finishes
Beech

1000 mm

2.5 mm

1 mm

1.48 kg
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